

_			
Г	-	+	$\sim$

Dear	

Stroudsburg Little League greatly appreciates your support of our program. This is an excellent opportunity for your business to be recognized as supportive of the local community while aiding in shaping lives of our youth as they learn team values and good sportsmanship. We have different donation options depending on the level of support you can provide.

Our premier level is team sponsorship which is a \$500 donation. This is by far the best opportunity for recognition of your business as the team will be named after your business and uniforms will have your business logo on them. The number of teams is determined by the amount of children that sign up for the program so if you are interested in this option a prompt response is the best way to ensure you obtain this sponsorship level.

Our next level is a banner sponsorship for \$250. With this level you will receive a brand new 5x3 banner advertising your business. Banners will be placed along the outfield fences at one of our Stroudsburg Little League Fields.

Please indicate your donation level below and return with a check made payable to Stroudsburg Little League. Please include an email as well so we can email you a receipt confirming your donation for tax purposes.

Stroudsburg Lit	tle League is a 501(c) (3) organization and our federal tax ID number is 23-2196134.
	Premiere Sponsorship \$500 Team Sponsor
	Banner Sponsorship \$250 Banner Sponsor
Email for receip	ot:
Our organizatio	on depends on community support and your contribution is extremely valued.

Stroudsburg Little League Luis Cifuentes & Derek Marinaro Marketing & Sponsorships 2008 Bernard Ln. Stroudsburg, Pennsylvania 18360

Sincerely,